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Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Monday Aug. 21 @ Brentwood High School Brentwood High School 4:00PM
S
Wednesday

Aug. 23 Penn Hills Senior High School Washington High School 6:00PM

Saturday Aug. 26 Bentworth High School Washington High School 10:00AM
Tuesday Aug. 29 * @ Brownsville Area High

School
Brownsville Area High School 7:00PM

Thursday Aug. 31 * Mount Pleasant Area
Junior/Senior HS

Wash High Stadium 7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 02 Albert Gallatin High School
(Fayette County Boys Soccer
Invitational)

Albert Gallatin H.S. 8:30AM

Saturday Sep. 02 Bentworth High School
(Fayette County Boys Soccer
Invitational)

Albert Gallatin H.S. 11:30AM

Tuesday Sep. 05 * @ McGuffey High School McGuffey High School 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 07 * @ Waynesburg Central High

School
Waynesburg Central High
School

7:30 PM

Tuesday Sep. 12 * Belle Vernon Area High
School

Wash High Stadium 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 14 * Southmoreland School
District

Wash High Stadium 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 19 * @ Yough Senior High School Yough Senior High School 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 21 * Brownsville Area High

School
Washington High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 26 * @ Mount Pleasant Area
Junior/Senior HS

Mount Pleasant Area
Junior/Senior HS

7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 28 * McGuffey High School Washington High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 03 * Waynesburg Central High

School
Wash High Stadium 7:00PM

Thursday Oct. 05 * @ Belle Vernon Area High
School

Belle Vernon Area High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 10 * @ Southmoreland School
District

Southmoreland School
District

7:00PM

Thursday Oct. 12 * Yough Senior High School Wash High Stadium 7:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 17 Trinity Senior High School Wash High Stadium 7:00PM
Head Coach: Bob McCurdy Assistant Coach: Joe Blickenderfer
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